
#1 Men's 60 Meters
B BU Facility 6.54

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MAKOYAWO, Toby FR Boston University 6.70

2 BRAUN , Justin Ohio Heat Track Clu 6.75

3 LEMIEUX, Alex SO Tufts 6.86

4 CLARKE, Jonas SR Unattached 6.89

5 GREEN, Nigel SR So. Conn. St. 6.96

6 MOONEY, Jeremy JR Marist 7.07

7 FISHER, Zachary FR Merrimack 7.08

8 HOU, Kyle SO Unattached 7.12

9 THOMAS JR, Kyron SR Unattached 7.36

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MAKOYAWO, Toby FR Boston University 6.76Q 1(1)

2 BRAUN , Justin Ohio Heat Track Clu 6.82Q 2(1)

3 CLARKE, Jonas SR Unattached 6.94Q 6(1)

4 GREEN, Nigel SR So. Conn. St. 6.96q 6(2)

4 LEMIEUX, Alex SO Tufts 6.96Q 7(1)

6 MOONEY, Jeremy JR Marist 7.06Q 4(1)

7 FISHER, Zachary FR Merrimack 7.10Q 3(1)

8 HOU, Kyle SO Unattached 7.14q 6(3)

9 BUSSETTI, Lukas FR Marist 7.16 1(2)

10 HENRY, Elijah JR So. Conn. St. 7.20 1(3)

11 GILMORE, Connor SR Unattached 7.29 2(2)

12 RECTO, Franco FR Merrimack 7.33 1(4)

12 TOMASETTI, Jared FR Marist 7.33 2(3)

12 CONNOLLY , Adam UML Club Track and 7.33 2(3)

12 HUGHES, Alexander SR Merrimack 7.33 7(2)

16 GIALLANZA, Nathaniel JR BU Running Club 7.34 3(2)

17 ZHANG, Jacob SR Unattached 7.35 2(5)

17 CROWLEY, Landon FR Merrimack 7.35 3(3)

19 BAE, Daniel Big Blue Track Club 7.40 4(2)

19 THOMAS JR, Kyron SR Unattached 7.40Q 5(1)

21 WU, Tristan JR Unattached 7.41 5(2)

22 SMITH, Brian JR Merrimack 7.43 6(4)

23 KUSMAUL, Daniel FR New England Elite T 7.44 3(4)

24 HALL, Trent JR Williams 7.47 5(3)

25 MICHEL , Cameron UML Club Track and 7.50 2(6)

26 YEN, Ethen FR BU Running Club 7.51 5(4)

27 MITCHELL, Matthew FR Suffolk 7.56 1(5)

27 LACY, Derek Unattached 7.56 4(3)

29 JOSHI, Milan SO Unattached 7.60 1(6)

30 APPIAH , James UML Club Track and 7.62 1(7)

31 LONSTEIN, Henry FR Gordon 7.66 4(4)

32 MANGANELLO, Aaron UML Club Track and 7.72 2(7)
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
32 EDWARDS, Ben SR UNB REDS 7.72 7(3)

34 VASCONCELLOS, Nicholas JR Unattached 7.73 3(5)

34 BENJAMIN, Charlie Big Blue Track Club 7.73 5(5)

36 MOTTA, Jason FR Suffolk 7.75 5(6)

37 BAXTER, Boston FR Suffolk 7.77 3(6)

37 SILVA, Eduardo FR Suffolk 7.77 4(5)

39 MIRBEL , Onias UML Club Track and 7.81 6(5)

40 AVILA , Isaac UML Club Track and 7.85 6(6)

41 TRAN, Steven UML Club Track and 7.91 4(6)

42 SCHALLIES, Seth SO BU Running Club 7.93 6(7)

43 SELBY, Jared SR Unattached 7.95 4(7)

44 PEH, Alvin GBTC 8.05 1(8)

45 EDMOND, Steve Unattached 8.06 7(4)

46 DRAPER, Matthew FR Gordon 8.07 4(8)

47 GUBBALA, Sudeep UML Club Track and 8.08 3(7)

48 BEEK , Specer UML Club Track and 8.12 5(7)

49 CATTIE, Jack FR Suffolk 8.25 5(8)

50 PERERA, Tihan UML Club Track and 8.28 1(9)

51 NORIS , Matthew UML Club Track and 8.44 7(5)

52 PATEL , Shreyas UML Club Track and 8.73 3(8)

53 BERIT, Jon GBTC 10.72 6(8)

VAJC, Axel JR Boston University DNF 7

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 7

1 MAKOYAWO, Toby FR Boston University 6.76Q

2 BUSSETTI, Lukas FR Marist 7.16

3 HENRY, Elijah JR So. Conn. St. 7.20

4 RECTO, Franco FR Merrimack 7.33

5 MITCHELL, Matthew FR Suffolk 7.56

6 JOSHI, Milan SO Unattached 7.60

7 APPIAH , James UML Club Track and 7.62

8 PEH, Alvin GBTC 8.05

9 PERERA, Tihan UML Club Track and 8.28

Heat 2 of 7

1 BRAUN , Justin Ohio Heat Track Clu 6.82Q

2 GILMORE, Connor SR Unattached 7.29

3 TOMASETTI, Jared FR Marist 7.33

3 CONNOLLY , Adam UML Club Track and 7.33

5 ZHANG, Jacob SR Unattached 7.35

6 MICHEL , Cameron UML Club Track and 7.50

7 MANGANELLO, Aaron UML Club Track and 7.72

Heat 3 of 7
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 FISHER, Zachary FR Merrimack 7.10Q

2 GIALLANZA, Nathaniel JR BU Running Club 7.34

3 CROWLEY, Landon FR Merrimack 7.35

4 KUSMAUL, Daniel FR New England Elite T 7.44

5 VASCONCELLOS, Nicholas JR Unattached 7.73

6 BAXTER, Boston FR Suffolk 7.77

7 GUBBALA, Sudeep UML Club Track and 8.08

8 PATEL , Shreyas UML Club Track and 8.73

Heat 4 of 7

1 MOONEY, Jeremy JR Marist 7.06Q

2 BAE, Daniel Big Blue Track Club 7.40

3 LACY, Derek Unattached 7.56

4 LONSTEIN, Henry FR Gordon 7.66

5 SILVA, Eduardo FR Suffolk 7.77

6 TRAN, Steven UML Club Track and 7.91

7 SELBY, Jared SR Unattached 7.95

8 DRAPER, Matthew FR Gordon 8.07

Heat 5 of 7

1 THOMAS JR, Kyron SR Unattached 7.40Q

2 WU, Tristan JR Unattached 7.41

3 HALL, Trent JR Williams 7.47

4 YEN, Ethen FR BU Running Club 7.51

5 BENJAMIN, Charlie Big Blue Track Club 7.73

6 MOTTA, Jason FR Suffolk 7.75

7 BEEK , Specer UML Club Track and 8.12

8 CATTIE, Jack FR Suffolk 8.25

Heat 6 of 7

1 CLARKE, Jonas SR Unattached 6.94Q

2 GREEN, Nigel SR So. Conn. St. 6.96q

3 HOU, Kyle SO Unattached 7.14q

4 SMITH, Brian JR Merrimack 7.43

5 MIRBEL , Onias UML Club Track and 7.81

6 AVILA , Isaac UML Club Track and 7.85

7 SCHALLIES, Seth SO BU Running Club 7.93

8 BERIT, Jon GBTC 10.72

Heat 7 of 7

1 LEMIEUX, Alex SO Tufts 6.96Q

2 HUGHES, Alexander SR Merrimack 7.33

3 EDWARDS, Ben SR UNB REDS 7.72

4 EDMOND, Steve Unattached 8.06

5 NORIS , Matthew UML Club Track and 8.44

VAJC, Axel JR Boston University DNF
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#5 Men's 200 Meters
B BU Facility 20.49

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 O'CONNOR, Jolon SO Rhode Island 22.15 2(1)

2 FISHER, Zachary FR Merrimack 22.54 3(1)

3 THOMSON, Julian SO Rhode Island 22.64 2(2)

4 BARJOLO, Nate FR Rhode Island 22.69 3(2)

5 COHEN, Jacob FR Williams 22.93 4(1)

6 MCQUEEN, Anthony RI Elite 23.06 5(1)

7 GILMORE, Connor SR Unattached 23.13 4(2)

8 BAE, Daniel Big Blue Track Club 23.14 6(1)

9 RUIMWIJK, Jadyn SR Merrimack 23.15 4(3)

10 GIALLANZA, Nathaniel JR BU Running Club 23.18 7(1)

11 DELISLE, Rawle Southwest Sprinters 23.25 6(2)

12 TOMASETTI, Jared FR Marist 23.27 4(4)

13 SMITH, Brian JR Merrimack 23.30 4(5)

14 CONNOLLY , Adam UML Club Track and 23.38 5(2)

15 WU, Tristan JR Unattached 23.43 8(1)

16 HUGHES, Alexander SR Merrimack 23.70 6(3)

17 SOLARI, Robert SO Suffolk 23.71 6(4)

18 CROWLEY, Landon FR Merrimack 23.83 11(1)

19 ALLIK, Jeremy SO Fitchburg St. 23.84 8(2)

20 LOVENDALE, Tyler FR Merrimack 23.90 5(3)

21 EDWARDS, Ben SR UNB REDS 23.98 7(2)

22 KUSMAUL, Daniel FR New England Elite T 24.05 5(4)

23 MIGHTY, Carson FR Merrimack 24.11 4(6)

24 TIBBLES, Joseph SO Gordon 24.13 7(3)

25 ALICEA, Romani GBTC 24.35 6(5)

26 REGIS, Dennis FR Fitchburg St. 24.41 7(4)

27 RECTO, Franco FR Merrimack 24.42 5(5)

28 JOSHI, Milan SO Unattached 24.43 8(3)

29 MITCHELL, Matthew FR Suffolk 24.51 9(1)

30 ILORI, Josh JR Fitchburg St. 24.73 8(4)

31 CHARLES II , Max UML Club Track and 24.87 8(5)

32 MICHEL , Cameron UML Club Track and 24.95 10(1)

33 VASCONCELLOS, Nicholas JR Unattached 25.04 7(5)

34 MIRBEL , Onias UML Club Track and 25.20 9(2)

35 SUPERNOR , Kyle UML Club Track and 25.36 9(3)

36 EDMOND, Steve Unattached 25.42 3(3)

37 BINGEL , Patrick UML Club Track and 25.74 10(2)

38 CARSWELL, Oliver SR Unattached 25.75 8(6)

39 MOTTA, Jason FR Suffolk 25.95 11(2)

40 SCHALLIES, Seth SO BU Running Club 26.13 10(3)

41 TRAN, Steven UML Club Track and 26.59 9(4)

42 BEEK , Specer UML Club Track and 27.08 10(4)

43 PERERA, Tihan UML Club Track and 27.70 9(5)

44 NORIS , Matthew UML Club Track and 28.35 11(3)

45 PATEL , Shreyas UML Club Track and 28.98 10(5)
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#5 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
46 TAFT, Tucker SR Mass Velocity Track 29.78 11(4)

47 SILVA, S Mass Velocity 30.43 11(5)

48 FELIX, Nate SO Fitchburg St. 43.14 3(4)

REGULA, Karol JR Williams DNF 5

WISE , Owen UML Club Track and DNF 11

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 12

Section 2 of 12

1 O'CONNOR, Jolon SO Rhode Island 22.15

2 THOMSON, Julian SO Rhode Island 22.64

Section 3 of 12

1 FISHER, Zachary FR Merrimack 22.54

2 BARJOLO, Nate FR Rhode Island 22.69

3 EDMOND, Steve Unattached 25.42

4 FELIX, Nate SO Fitchburg St. 43.14

Section 4 of 12

1 COHEN, Jacob FR Williams 22.93

2 GILMORE, Connor SR Unattached 23.13

3 RUIMWIJK, Jadyn SR Merrimack 23.15

4 TOMASETTI, Jared FR Marist 23.27

5 SMITH, Brian JR Merrimack 23.30

6 MIGHTY, Carson FR Merrimack 24.11

Section 5 of 12

1 MCQUEEN, Anthony RI Elite 23.06

2 CONNOLLY , Adam UML Club Track and 23.38

3 LOVENDALE, Tyler FR Merrimack 23.90

4 KUSMAUL, Daniel FR New England Elite T 24.05

5 RECTO, Franco FR Merrimack 24.42

REGULA, Karol JR Williams DNF

Section 6 of 12

1 BAE, Daniel Big Blue Track Club 23.14

2 DELISLE, Rawle Southwest Sprinters 23.25

3 HUGHES, Alexander SR Merrimack 23.70

4 SOLARI, Robert SO Suffolk 23.71

5 ALICEA, Romani GBTC 24.35

Section 7 of 12

1 GIALLANZA, Nathaniel JR BU Running Club 23.18

2 EDWARDS, Ben SR UNB REDS 23.98

3 TIBBLES, Joseph SO Gordon 24.13

4 REGIS, Dennis FR Fitchburg St. 24.41

5 VASCONCELLOS, Nicholas JR Unattached 25.04

Section 8 of 12

1 WU, Tristan JR Unattached 23.43

2 ALLIK, Jeremy SO Fitchburg St. 23.84
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#5 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 JOSHI, Milan SO Unattached 24.43

4 ILORI, Josh JR Fitchburg St. 24.73

5 CHARLES II , Max UML Club Track and 24.87

6 CARSWELL, Oliver SR Unattached 25.75

Section 9 of 12

1 MITCHELL, Matthew FR Suffolk 24.51

2 MIRBEL , Onias UML Club Track and 25.20

3 SUPERNOR , Kyle UML Club Track and 25.36

4 TRAN, Steven UML Club Track and 26.59

5 PERERA, Tihan UML Club Track and 27.70

Section 10 of 12

1 MICHEL , Cameron UML Club Track and 24.95

2 BINGEL , Patrick UML Club Track and 25.74

3 SCHALLIES, Seth SO BU Running Club 26.13

4 BEEK , Specer UML Club Track and 27.08

5 PATEL , Shreyas UML Club Track and 28.98

Section 11 of 12

1 CROWLEY, Landon FR Merrimack 23.83

2 MOTTA, Jason FR Suffolk 25.95

3 NORIS , Matthew UML Club Track and 28.35

4 TAFT, Tucker SR Mass Velocity Track 29.78

5 SILVA, S Mass Velocity 30.43

WISE , Owen UML Club Track and DNF

Section 12 of 12

#7 Men's 300 Meters
B BU Facility 33.84

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GREEN, Nigel SR So. Conn. St. BU 33.16 1(1)

2 HENRY, Elijah JR So. Conn. St. BU 33.45 2(1)

3 BOTSFORD, Luke FR Tufts 33.88 2(2)

4 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 34.03 3(1)

5 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 34.43 2(3)

6 CREELEY, Liam FR Rhode Island 34.49 4(1)

7 LEGISTER, Jessie FR Northeastern 34.56 3(2)

8 EXANTUS, Ramsley JR So. Conn. St. 34.57 4(2)

9 O'CONNOR, Dametrius SR Northeastern 34.66 3(3)

10 PONTES DA VEIGA, Junior FR American Int'l 34.72 6(1)

11 LOUIS, Jason JR Merrimack 34.79 1(2)

11 MURPHY, Bailey SO American Int'l 34.79 4(3)

13 DURE, Marvin FR American Int'l 34.86 5(1)

14 DALE, Hunter FR So. Conn. St. 35.14 5(2)

15 HAUSER, Robert FR Rhode Island 35.30 4(4)

16 COUTURE, Cory SO Merrimack 35.32 3(4)

17 MANETTA, Joseph JR Rhode Island 35.42 4(5)

18 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 35.46 4(6)

19 MCQUIDE, Max FR Boston College 35.86 5(3)
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#7 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
20 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston University 35.87 7(1)

21 RAHAMAN, Colin JR Merrimack 36.02 1(3)

22 DESROSIERS, Ralph JR Merrimack 36.11 2(4)

23 MCKOY, Davonte SO Merrimack 36.44 5(4)

24 SMITH, Jaeden SO Merrimack 36.46 1(4)

25 SWEENEY, Noah JR Northeastern 36.79 6(2)

26 HENRY, Taylor FR Boston College 37.04 6(3)

27 SIGALOVE, Jackson FR Boston College 37.22 5(5)

28 RAHAMAN, Clayton SO Merrimack 37.51 5(6)

29 BOLDUC, Cole FR Suffolk 37.67 6(4)

30 STEGMEIER, Noah SO Unattached 37.79 7(2)

31 ALELES, Nicholas GBTC 37.92 7(3)

32 SMITH, Josh FR Suffolk 38.41 7(4)

33 MANGANELLO, Aaron UML Club Track and 38.71 8(1)

34 AVAKIAN, John FR Suffolk 40.37 8(2)

35 DEGUZMAN, Hans FR Suffolk 40.77 8(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 GREEN, Nigel SR So. Conn. St. BU 33.16

2 LOUIS, Jason JR Merrimack 34.79

3 RAHAMAN, Colin JR Merrimack 36.02

4 SMITH, Jaeden SO Merrimack 36.46

Section 2 of 8

1 HENRY, Elijah JR So. Conn. St. BU 33.45

2 BOTSFORD, Luke FR Tufts 33.88

3 DJERO, Donatien SR Northeastern 34.43

4 DESROSIERS, Ralph JR Merrimack 36.11

Section 3 of 8

1 OSUNSAMI, Mayowa SR Northeastern 34.03

2 LEGISTER, Jessie FR Northeastern 34.56

3 O'CONNOR, Dametrius SR Northeastern 34.66

4 COUTURE, Cory SO Merrimack 35.32

Section 4 of 8

1 CREELEY, Liam FR Rhode Island 34.49

2 EXANTUS, Ramsley JR So. Conn. St. 34.57

3 MURPHY, Bailey SO American Int'l 34.79

4 HAUSER, Robert FR Rhode Island 35.30

5 MANETTA, Joseph JR Rhode Island 35.42

6 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 35.46

Section 5 of 8

1 DURE, Marvin FR American Int'l 34.86

2 DALE, Hunter FR So. Conn. St. 35.14

3 MCQUIDE, Max FR Boston College 35.86

4 MCKOY, Davonte SO Merrimack 36.44
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#7 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 SIGALOVE, Jackson FR Boston College 37.22

6 RAHAMAN, Clayton SO Merrimack 37.51

Section 6 of 8

1 PONTES DA VEIGA, Junior FR American Int'l 34.72

2 SWEENEY, Noah JR Northeastern 36.79

3 HENRY, Taylor FR Boston College 37.04

4 BOLDUC, Cole FR Suffolk 37.67

Section 7 of 8

1 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston University 35.87

2 STEGMEIER, Noah SO Unattached 37.79

3 ALELES, Nicholas GBTC 37.92

4 SMITH, Josh FR Suffolk 38.41

Section 8 of 8

1 MANGANELLO, Aaron UML Club Track and 38.71

2 AVAKIAN, John FR Suffolk 40.37

3 DEGUZMAN, Hans FR Suffolk 40.77

#9 Men's 400 Meters
B BU Facility 45.17

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MANNING, Sachin SR Unattached 49.15 1(1)

2 YOUNG, Jarrett FR Rhode Island 49.19 1(2)

3 DAVIS, Jackson FR Williams 49.71 2(1)

4 COOPER, Ethan JR Williams 50.13 2(2)

5 BAHNSEN, Ryan SO Marist 50.25 5(1)

6 COHEN, Jacob FR Williams 51.56 3(1)

7 O'FLAHERTY, Cole JR Williams 51.68 1(3)

8 ROSS, Jordan JR Rhode Island 51.78 1(4)

9 EBERWEIN, Easton FR Marist 51.82 3(2)

10 ROUPAS, Adam SO Williams 52.44 3(3)

11 DELISLE, Rawle Southwest Sprinters 52.60 4(1)

12 BOLDUC, Cole FR Suffolk 52.64 2(3)

13 SANTIAGO, Diego FR BU Running Club 53.58 4(2)

14 MALLIA , Cameron UML Club Track and 54.45 5(2)

15 KOUASSI BROU, N'sikan FR Unattached 55.06 4(3)

16 DESILVA PAIVA, Edward FR Fitchburg St. 55.16 4(4)

17 IPPOLITO , Gavin UML Club Track and 55.89 5(3)

18 BISCEGLIA, Alex UML Club Track and 56.23 5(4)

19 MEJAIL, Jonathan FR Merrimack 57.25 4(5)

20 SUPERNOR , Kyle UML Club Track and 58.19 6(1)

21 SILVA, S Mass Velocity 1:08.73 6(2)

22 TAFT, Tucker SR Mass Velocity Track 1:08.88 6(3)

23 CARROLL , Ross UML Club Track and 1:15.65 6(4)

ZHANG, Jacob SR Unattached DNF 5

SECTION RESULTS
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 MANNING, Sachin SR Unattached 49.15

2 YOUNG, Jarrett FR Rhode Island 49.19

3 O'FLAHERTY, Cole JR Williams 51.68

4 ROSS, Jordan JR Rhode Island 51.78

Section 2 of 6

1 DAVIS, Jackson FR Williams 49.71

2 COOPER, Ethan JR Williams 50.13

3 BOLDUC, Cole FR Suffolk 52.64

Section 3 of 6

1 COHEN, Jacob FR Williams 51.56

2 EBERWEIN, Easton FR Marist 51.82

3 ROUPAS, Adam SO Williams 52.44

Section 4 of 6

1 DELISLE, Rawle Southwest Sprinters 52.60

2 SANTIAGO, Diego FR BU Running Club 53.58

3 KOUASSI BROU, N'sikan FR Unattached 55.06

4 DESILVA PAIVA, Edward FR Fitchburg St. 55.16

5 MEJAIL, Jonathan FR Merrimack 57.25

Section 5 of 6

1 BAHNSEN, Ryan SO Marist 50.25

2 MALLIA , Cameron UML Club Track and 54.45

3 IPPOLITO , Gavin UML Club Track and 55.89

4 BISCEGLIA, Alex UML Club Track and 56.23

ZHANG, Jacob SR Unattached DNF

Section 6 of 6

1 SUPERNOR , Kyle UML Club Track and 58.19

2 SILVA, S Mass Velocity 1:08.73

3 TAFT, Tucker SR Mass Velocity Track 1:08.88

4 CARROLL , Ross UML Club Track and 1:15.65

#11 Men's 600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 DESMEULES, Olivier SO CAUL 1:18.84 1(1)

2 MANSON, Marcus JR Boston College 1:20.93 1(2)

3 BACKERT, Joshua FR Gordon 1:20.98 2(1)

4 GORRIARAN, Max SR Boston University 1:20.99 2(2)

5 KELLY, Eddie FR Boston College 1:21.46 2(3)

6 KIVIAT, CJ FR Rhode Island 1:21.98 2(4)

7 WEILER, Friend FR Boston College 1:22.05 1(3)

8 WERT, Ethan FR Boston University 1:22.77 3(1)

9 HANRATTY, Luke JR Boston University 1:22.88 3(2)

10 MAGRE, Phillips JR Northeastern 1:23.18 1(4)

11 PLAIA, Lucas FR Rhode Island 1:24.29 2(5)

12 SULLIVAN, Ryan SR Merrimack 1:24.54 3(3)

13 HICKEY, Blake FR Merrimack 1:25.94 4(1)

14 PETT, Spencer FR Boston College 1:26.24 2(6)

2021 BOSTON UNIVERSITY SHARON COLYEAR-DANVILLE
SEASON OPENER
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center

Host: Boston University
Saturday, December 4, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 12/4/2021 8:49 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#11 Men's 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
15 MATA, Roniel SO Rhode Island 1:26.49 1(5)

16 SWYMER, Mark SR Merrimack 1:26.78 3(4)

17 CAMPBELL , Lance UML Club Track and 1:28.26 4(2)

18 MCCABE, Collin SR Merrimack 1:28.37 4(3)

19 HASHEMI, Brandon SO Williams 1:30.16 4(4)

20 MAIO, Matthew SR Merrimack 1:31.75 3(5)

21 ROSSI , Ryan UML Club Track and 1:40.43 4(5)

22 MORI, Matthew SR Unattached 1:47.94 4(6)

GALLAGHER, Denis FR Boston College DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 DESMEULES, Olivier SO CAUL 1:18.84

2 MANSON, Marcus JR Boston College 1:20.93

3 WEILER, Friend FR Boston College 1:22.05

4 MAGRE, Phillips JR Northeastern 1:23.18

5 MATA, Roniel SO Rhode Island 1:26.49

GALLAGHER, Denis FR Boston College DNF

Section 2 of 4

1 BACKERT, Joshua FR Gordon 1:20.98

2 GORRIARAN, Max SR Boston University 1:20.99

3 KELLY, Eddie FR Boston College 1:21.46

4 KIVIAT, CJ FR Rhode Island 1:21.98

5 PLAIA, Lucas FR Rhode Island 1:24.29

6 PETT, Spencer FR Boston College 1:26.24

Section 3 of 4

1 WERT, Ethan FR Boston University 1:22.77

2 HANRATTY, Luke JR Boston University 1:22.88

3 SULLIVAN, Ryan SR Merrimack 1:24.54

4 SWYMER, Mark SR Merrimack 1:26.78

5 MAIO, Matthew SR Merrimack 1:31.75

Section 4 of 4

1 HICKEY, Blake FR Merrimack 1:25.94

2 CAMPBELL , Lance UML Club Track and 1:28.26

3 MCCABE, Collin SR Merrimack 1:28.37

4 HASHEMI, Brandon SO Williams 1:30.16

5 ROSSI , Ryan UML Club Track and 1:40.43

6 MORI, Matthew SR Unattached 1:47.94

#13 Men's 800 Meters
B BU Facility 1:46.48

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHERRY, Reed FR Northeastern 1:53.84 1(1)

2 LOMNICKI, Joe Unattached 1:54.05 1(2)

3 SYLVAIN, Pierre JR Northeastern 1:54.47 1(3)

4 MCLEOD, Cameron JR Boston University 1:56.54 1(4)
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#13 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
4 MEREDITH-GOUJON, Astor JR Northeastern 1:56.54 1(4)

6 FLEISCHER, Owen FR Rhode Island 1:57.85 2(1)

7 BEGLANE, Patrick JR Marist 1:59.59 2(2)

8 BRADY, Jack FR Unattached 2:00.45 2(3)

9 KRAMER, Luke JR Boston University 2:00.93 2(4)

10 FIELDS, Trevor SR Fitchburg St. 2:01.46 3(1)

11 CLEARY, Dan The Heartbreakers 2:01.77 2(5)

12 ABBOT, Cameron SO Gordon 2:03.68 3(2)

13 SILVERFINE, Ari Battle Road Track Cl 2:04.23 2(6)

14 MOREAU JR, Robert Greater Boston Trac 2:10.36 3(3)

15 HOFF, Timothy Mass Velocity Track 2:22.17 3(4)

16 BINGEL , Patrick UML Club Track and 2:26.91 3(5)

17 PROVENCHER , James UML Club Track and 2:36.48 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CHERRY, Reed FR Northeastern 1:53.84

2 LOMNICKI, Joe Unattached 1:54.05

3 SYLVAIN, Pierre JR Northeastern 1:54.47

4 MCLEOD, Cameron JR Boston University 1:56.54

4 MEREDITH-GOUJON, Astor JR Northeastern 1:56.54

Section 2 of 3

1 FLEISCHER, Owen FR Rhode Island 1:57.85

2 BEGLANE, Patrick JR Marist 1:59.59

3 BRADY, Jack FR Unattached 2:00.45

4 KRAMER, Luke JR Boston University 2:00.93

5 CLEARY, Dan The Heartbreakers 2:01.77

6 SILVERFINE, Ari Battle Road Track Cl 2:04.23

Section 3 of 3

1 FIELDS, Trevor SR Fitchburg St. 2:01.46

2 ABBOT, Cameron SO Gordon 2:03.68

3 MOREAU JR, Robert Greater Boston Trac 2:10.36

4 HOFF, Timothy Mass Velocity Track 2:22.17

5 BINGEL , Patrick UML Club Track and 2:26.91

6 PROVENCHER , James UML Club Track and 2:36.48

#15 Men's 1000 Meters
B BU Facility 2:16.76

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCHERRER, David SR Boston College 2:25.99 1(1)

2 KEAN, Mitchell JR UNB REDS 2:26.99 1(2)

3 OCHS, Collin SO Rhode Island 2:28.10 1(3)

4 JACKSON, Steven FR Boston College 2:28.42 1(4)

5 COOGAN, Nathan SR Rhode Island 2:29.20 1(5)

6 WACKER, John SO Boston College 2:31.31 1(6)

7 PERRETT, Ben JR UNB REDS 2:31.66 2(1)
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#15 Men's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
8 DAILOR, Ryan FR Unattached 2:33.38 2(2)

9 TRISTINE, Edward SO Boston College 2:33.39 2(3)

10 BAIL, Zachary JR Merrimack 2:35.40 2(4)

11 BEYER, Lucas FR Boston College 2:35.62 2(5)

12 POLLOCK, Gordon JR Boston College 2:35.75 1(7)

13 SCHRAVER, Sam JR Williams 2:35.77 2(6)

14 HELENIUS, Eero FR Boston College 2:36.80 2(7)

15 MCMULLIN, Bradley SR UNB REDS 2:37.69 2(8)

16 BACKERT, Selvin FR Suffolk 2:38.35 3(1)

17 HARRIS, Cameron FR UNB REDS 2:38.82 3(2)

18 TURNER, Justin FR Suffolk 2:43.10 3(3)

19 SPRAGG, Mitchell SR UNB REDS 2:43.59 3(4)

20 MALONEY, Kely FR Suffolk 2:43.85 3(5)

21 SMITH, Zachary FR Gordon 2:52.92 3(6)

22 LABOMBARD, Tyssen JR Fitchburg St. 2:54.62 3(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SCHERRER, David SR Boston College 2:25.99

2 KEAN, Mitchell JR UNB REDS 2:26.99

3 OCHS, Collin SO Rhode Island 2:28.10

4 JACKSON, Steven FR Boston College 2:28.42

5 COOGAN, Nathan SR Rhode Island 2:29.20

6 WACKER, John SO Boston College 2:31.31

7 POLLOCK, Gordon JR Boston College 2:35.75

Section 2 of 3

1 PERRETT, Ben JR UNB REDS 2:31.66

2 DAILOR, Ryan FR Unattached 2:33.38

3 TRISTINE, Edward SO Boston College 2:33.39

4 BAIL, Zachary JR Merrimack 2:35.40

5 BEYER, Lucas FR Boston College 2:35.62

6 SCHRAVER, Sam JR Williams 2:35.77

7 HELENIUS, Eero FR Boston College 2:36.80

8 MCMULLIN, Bradley SR UNB REDS 2:37.69

Section 3 of 3

1 BACKERT, Selvin FR Suffolk 2:38.35

2 HARRIS, Cameron FR UNB REDS 2:38.82

3 TURNER, Justin FR Suffolk 2:43.10

4 SPRAGG, Mitchell SR UNB REDS 2:43.59

5 MALONEY, Kely FR Suffolk 2:43.85

6 SMITH, Zachary FR Gordon 2:52.92

7 LABOMBARD, Tyssen JR Fitchburg St. 2:54.62

2021 BOSTON UNIVERSITY SHARON COLYEAR-DANVILLE
SEASON OPENER
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center

Host: Boston University
Saturday, December 4, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 12/4/2021 8:49 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



#3 Men's 1 Mile Run
B BU Facility 3:47.01

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SLOAN, Nathan Elevated Performanc 4:09.67 1(1)

2 BERTRAND, Xavier SR Universite Laval 4:10.66 1(2)

3 GORDON SNIFFEN, Ben SO Davidson 4:12.71 1(3)

4 LOMNICKI, Joe Unattached 4:14.37 1(4)

5 LENTZ, Nate FR Williams 4:14.76 1(5)

6 NARITA, Anders JR Northeastern 4:17.90 1(6)

7 SAUTER, Alec SO Unattached 4:21.19 1(7)

8 STONE, Joshua JR Unattached 4:21.82 1(8)

9 HEALEY, Andrew FR Boston College 4:22.84 1(9)

10 GILLIGAN, Sebastian Unattached 4:23.87 2(1)

11 SEIBERLICH, John SO Boston College 4:24.81 1(10)

12 PERRY, Tyler FR Marist 4:26.98 2(2)

13 DINSMORE, Thomas FR Marist 4:27.04 2(3)

14 PECH, Aidan SO Marist 4:28.26 2(4)

15 MICKOOL, Ben SR Unattached 4:30.49 2(5)

16 MONESMITH, Cameron SO Unattached 4:31.70 2(6)

17 UNGER, TJ HFC Striders 4:35.17 3(1)

18 MCDONOUGH, Matthew SR Unattached 4:35.41 2(7)

19 GILLIGAN, Brian Greater Boston Trac 4:36.43 3(2)

20 WATTS, William FR UNB REDS 4:37.16 2(8)

21 COAKLEY, Billy SO Merrimack 4:37.64 2(9)

22 KEHOE, Dylan JR Merrimack 4:38.10 3(3)

23 KELLY, Pat SR Unattached 4:38.77 3(4)

24 COGNATA, James New England Elite T 4:39.82 3(5)

25 MALM, Nick SO Suffolk 4:40.48 3(6)

26 DOVARAS, Jack SR Unattached 4:41.67 3(7)

27 LAPHAM, tommy JR Unattached 4:42.04 3(8)

28 KALIKASINGH, Roshan FR Marist 4:42.16 2(10)

29 SEMATIMBA , Jovan SR Unattached 4:45.34 4(1)

30 GUERTIN, Neil Greater Boston Trac 4:46.17 4(2)

31 BRENN, Dylan New England Elite T 4:47.52 4(3)

32 CROWELL, Avery New England Elite T 4:48.59 4(4)

33 SIKORA, Luke SO Suffolk 4:50.03 3(9)

34 VIELTOJARVI, Henri SR Unattached 4:50.23 5(1)

35 WOOD, Ethan New England Elite T 4:51.84 4(5)

36 SOMMESE , Michael FR Unattached 4:52.46 2(11)

37 BLOOD, Griffin SR Unattached 4:54.15 4(6)

38 SHAHBAZIAN, Will UML Club Track and 4:54.32 4(7)

39 GARRITY, Conor FR Suffolk 4:55.90 5(2)

40 HALEY, Jake New England Elite T 4:57.49 4(8)

41 TOYODA, Hunter SO Suffolk 4:58.39 4(9)

42 BEHL, Mason New England Elite T 5:00.54 4(10)

43 DUBIN, Jacob FR Suffolk 5:02.38 5(3)

44 WENCESLAO, Jadan FR Suffolk 5:03.18 4(11)

45 KWOK, Michael Unattached 5:03.96 5(4)
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#3 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
46 CATTELAN, Aiden FR Fitchburg St. 5:04.86 5(5)

47 ALPHONSO, Nick UML Club Track and 5:07.05 5(6)

48 POLLUTRO, Jason The Heartbreakers 5:32.24 5(7)

49 MORI, Matthew SR Unattached 5:40.10 5(8)

50 MONTGOMERY, Aaron UML Club Track and 5:50.30 5(9)

51 MIZIOCH , Zachary UML Club Track and 5:58.68 5(10)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 SLOAN, Nathan Elevated Performanc 4:09.67

2 BERTRAND, Xavier SR Universite Laval 4:10.66

3 GORDON SNIFFEN, Ben SO Davidson 4:12.71

4 LOMNICKI, Joe Unattached 4:14.37

5 LENTZ, Nate FR Williams 4:14.76

6 NARITA, Anders JR Northeastern 4:17.90

7 SAUTER, Alec SO Unattached 4:21.19

8 STONE, Joshua JR Unattached 4:21.82

9 HEALEY, Andrew FR Boston College 4:22.84

10 SEIBERLICH, John SO Boston College 4:24.81

Section 2 of 5

1 GILLIGAN, Sebastian Unattached 4:23.87

2 PERRY, Tyler FR Marist 4:26.98

3 DINSMORE, Thomas FR Marist 4:27.04

4 PECH, Aidan SO Marist 4:28.26

5 MICKOOL, Ben SR Unattached 4:30.49

6 MONESMITH, Cameron SO Unattached 4:31.70

7 MCDONOUGH, Matthew SR Unattached 4:35.41

8 WATTS, William FR UNB REDS 4:37.16

9 COAKLEY, Billy SO Merrimack 4:37.64

10 KALIKASINGH, Roshan FR Marist 4:42.16

11 SOMMESE , Michael FR Unattached 4:52.46

Section 3 of 5

1 UNGER, TJ HFC Striders 4:35.17

2 GILLIGAN, Brian Greater Boston Trac 4:36.43

3 KEHOE, Dylan JR Merrimack 4:38.10

4 KELLY, Pat SR Unattached 4:38.77

5 COGNATA, James New England Elite T 4:39.82

6 MALM, Nick SO Suffolk 4:40.48

7 DOVARAS, Jack SR Unattached 4:41.67

8 LAPHAM, tommy JR Unattached 4:42.04

9 SIKORA, Luke SO Suffolk 4:50.03

Section 4 of 5

1 SEMATIMBA , Jovan SR Unattached 4:45.34

2 GUERTIN, Neil Greater Boston Trac 4:46.17

3 BRENN, Dylan New England Elite T 4:47.52
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#3 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 CROWELL, Avery New England Elite T 4:48.59

5 WOOD, Ethan New England Elite T 4:51.84

6 BLOOD, Griffin SR Unattached 4:54.15

7 SHAHBAZIAN, Will UML Club Track and 4:54.32

8 HALEY, Jake New England Elite T 4:57.49

9 TOYODA, Hunter SO Suffolk 4:58.39

10 BEHL, Mason New England Elite T 5:00.54

11 WENCESLAO, Jadan FR Suffolk 5:03.18

Section 5 of 5

1 VIELTOJARVI, Henri SR Unattached 4:50.23

2 GARRITY, Conor FR Suffolk 4:55.90

3 DUBIN, Jacob FR Suffolk 5:02.38

4 KWOK, Michael Unattached 5:03.96

5 CATTELAN, Aiden FR Fitchburg St. 5:04.86

6 ALPHONSO, Nick UML Club Track and 5:07.05

7 POLLUTRO, Jason The Heartbreakers 5:32.24

8 MORI, Matthew SR Unattached 5:40.10

9 MONTGOMERY, Aaron UML Club Track and 5:50.30

10 MIZIOCH , Zachary UML Club Track and 5:58.68

#17 Men's 3000 Meters
B BU Facility 7:34.68

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RANDON, James Unattached 7:49.44 1(1)

2 KIOKO, Athanas Campbell 7:52.92 1(2)

3 BACK, Liam FR Providence 7:54.30 1(3)

4 BONS, Lucas FR BYU 7:55.38 1(4)

5 MARSING, Garrett SR BYU 8:00.35 1(5)

6 DALQUIST, Austen Roots Running Proje 8:00.73 1(6)

7 CURTS, Daniel SR Northwoods Athletic 8:02.41 1(7)

8 MONG, Henry SR Boise State 8:08.12 1(8)

9 DOS REIS, Joe FR Davidson 8:08.59 1(9)

10 SOLDEVERE, Nick SO Iona 8:09.57 2(1)

11 PIAZZA, Drew New Balance Boston 8:09.82 2(2)

12 PICK, Henry JR Claremont-Mudd-Scr 8:11.26 2(3)

13 LUCAS, Hunter SR Boise State 8:11.99 2(4)

14 HARPER, Ben CPTC - Tracksmith 8:13.13 1(10)

15 ROBERTS, Aidan FR Boise State 8:13.36 2(5)

16 CHRISTENSEN, Miles JR Claremont-Mudd-Scr 8:13.57 2(6)

17 PATTERSON, Terrell SR So. Conn. St. 8:14.52 2(7)

18 YOUNG, Nicholas JR Northeastern 8:17.70 2(8)

19 LAADJEL, Abdel FR Providence 8:18.14 2(9)

20 CLAY, Eric SR Northeastern 8:19.14 2(10)

21 LEBEAU, Christopher SR So. Conn. St. 8:19.55 2(11)

22 WATERS, Kellen JR Rhode Island 8:21.12 1(11)

23 RITCHIE, Ian CPTC - Tracksmith 8:21.81 1(12)

24 RUBUSH, Tyler JR Rhode Island 8:23.97 2(12)
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#17 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
25 WARNICK, Tracen Weber State 8:26.36 1(13)

26 SARNEY, Kyle FR Northeastern 8:28.88 2(13)

27 MACDONALD, Sean Tracksmith Hare AC 8:30.35 2(14)

28 BOSWORTH, Ben Western Mass Dista 8:31.18 2(15)

29 BEDARD, Joshua SR Unattached 8:31.80 3(1)

30 MEDINA, Gabe SO American Int'l 8:32.45 4(1)

31 SLOAN, Nathan Elevated Performanc 8:36.06 2(16)

32 JOHNS, Jacob Battle Road Track Cl 8:36.12 3(2)

33 MARCHANT, David Harbour Track Hamil 8:36.83 3(3)

34 GUIGON, Charles JR American Int'l 8:37.74 3(4)

35 PAXIS, Christopher FR Marist 8:37.82 4(2)

36 CORLISS, TJ JR Merrimack 8:39.22 3(5)

37 CARTER, Brendan Western Mass Dista 8:40.30 4(3)

38 BROGAN, Tyler SO Northeastern 8:41.64 2(17)

39 REILLY, Marcus SO Unattached 8:44.40 3(6)

40 DEARIE, Brendan SO Marist 8:45.58 4(4)

41 BAKER, Cole SO Rhode Island 8:47.80 3(7)

42 WEIST, William Durham Dragons At 8:48.71 4(5)

43 BLACKSTONE, Chance SR UNB REDS 8:49.18 5(1)

44 BENTLEY, Zachary Western Mass Dista 8:51.54 5(2)

45 MCLAUGHLIN, Dylan SR Northeastern 8:52.45 3(8)

46 CASO, Daniel UNANortheastern 8:53.57 3(9)

47 KITTREDGE, Jon SO Marist 8:56.17 5(3)

48 BARNES, Colby SO Merrimack 8:57.32 4(6)

49 FONDAKOWSKI, Nathanael SR Unattached 8:57.38 5(4)

50 ALLAIRE, Griffin SO Merrimack 8:57.71 4(7)

51 KINDOPP, Aidan SO Rhode Island 8:58.02 3(10)

52 KARHI, Kalevi FR UNB REDS 8:59.68 4(8)

53 MANYOK, Taban SO Fitchburg St. 9:01.63 5(5)

54 LOMBARDI, Jack FR Merrimack 9:02.98 4(9)

55 PARSONS, Jack FR Marist 9:08.88 5(6)

56 BULLOCK, Joseph SR Unattached 9:11.65 5(7)

57 REYNOLDS, Evan FR Northeastern 9:13.09 3(11)

58 DAVIS, Luke SO Unattached 9:23.19 4(10)

59 WALSH, Timothy SO Merrimack 9:24.05 5(8)

60 DYER, Ryan FR Merrimack 9:24.35 3(12)

61 GAMELIN, Ryan JR Merrimack 9:32.20 5(9)

62 KITTREDGE, Ryan FR Unattached 9:33.54 5(10)

63 PAGLIARO, Ryan Unattached 9:37.01 5(11)

64 FLINT, Samuel JR Fitchburg St. 9:37.36 5(12)

65 LETELLIER, Neil SO Merrimack 9:42.49 5(13)

66 SOMMESE , Michael FR Unattached 9:47.57 4(11)

67 CUBELLOTTI, Amedeo JR Merrimack 9:55.83 5(14)

68 DAVIS, Cameron JR Fitchburg St. 9:58.92 5(15)

69 STEWART, Hunter Unattached 10:23.80 5(16)

GONZALEZ, Trey FR Merrimack NT 5
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#17 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

GAVENAS, Tam Big Blue Track Club NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 RANDON, James Unattached 7:49.44

2 KIOKO, Athanas Campbell 7:52.92

3 BACK, Liam FR Providence 7:54.30

4 BONS, Lucas FR BYU 7:55.38

5 MARSING, Garrett SR BYU 8:00.35

6 DALQUIST, Austen Roots Running Proje 8:00.73

7 CURTS, Daniel SR Northwoods Athletic 8:02.41

8 MONG, Henry SR Boise State 8:08.12

9 DOS REIS, Joe FR Davidson 8:08.59

10 HARPER, Ben CPTC - Tracksmith 8:13.13

11 WATERS, Kellen JR Rhode Island 8:21.12

12 RITCHIE, Ian CPTC - Tracksmith 8:21.81

13 WARNICK, Tracen Weber State 8:26.36

Section 2 of 5

1 SOLDEVERE, Nick SO Iona 8:09.57

2 PIAZZA, Drew New Balance Boston 8:09.82

3 PICK, Henry JR Claremont-Mudd-Scr 8:11.26

4 LUCAS, Hunter SR Boise State 8:11.99

5 ROBERTS, Aidan FR Boise State 8:13.36

6 CHRISTENSEN, Miles JR Claremont-Mudd-Scr 8:13.57

7 PATTERSON, Terrell SR So. Conn. St. 8:14.52

8 YOUNG, Nicholas JR Northeastern 8:17.70

9 LAADJEL, Abdel FR Providence 8:18.14

10 CLAY, Eric SR Northeastern 8:19.14

11 LEBEAU, Christopher SR So. Conn. St. 8:19.55

12 RUBUSH, Tyler JR Rhode Island 8:23.97

13 SARNEY, Kyle FR Northeastern 8:28.88

14 MACDONALD, Sean Tracksmith Hare AC 8:30.35

15 BOSWORTH, Ben Western Mass Dista 8:31.18

16 SLOAN, Nathan Elevated Performanc 8:36.06

17 BROGAN, Tyler SO Northeastern 8:41.64

Section 3 of 5

1 BEDARD, Joshua SR Unattached 8:31.80

2 JOHNS, Jacob Battle Road Track Cl 8:36.12

3 MARCHANT, David Harbour Track Hamil 8:36.83

4 GUIGON, Charles JR American Int'l 8:37.74

5 CORLISS, TJ JR Merrimack 8:39.22

6 REILLY, Marcus SO Unattached 8:44.40

7 BAKER, Cole SO Rhode Island 8:47.80

8 MCLAUGHLIN, Dylan SR Northeastern 8:52.45

9 CASO, Daniel UNANortheastern 8:53.57
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#17 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
10 KINDOPP, Aidan SO Rhode Island 8:58.02

11 REYNOLDS, Evan FR Northeastern 9:13.09

12 DYER, Ryan FR Merrimack 9:24.35

Section 4 of 5

1 MEDINA, Gabe SO American Int'l 8:32.45

2 PAXIS, Christopher FR Marist 8:37.82

3 CARTER, Brendan Western Mass Dista 8:40.30

4 DEARIE, Brendan SO Marist 8:45.58

5 WEIST, William Durham Dragons At 8:48.71

6 BARNES, Colby SO Merrimack 8:57.32

7 ALLAIRE, Griffin SO Merrimack 8:57.71

8 KARHI, Kalevi FR UNB REDS 8:59.68

9 LOMBARDI, Jack FR Merrimack 9:02.98

10 DAVIS, Luke SO Unattached 9:23.19

11 SOMMESE , Michael FR Unattached 9:47.57

Section 5 of 5

1 BLACKSTONE, Chance SR UNB REDS 8:49.18

2 BENTLEY, Zachary Western Mass Dista 8:51.54

3 KITTREDGE, Jon SO Marist 8:56.17

4 FONDAKOWSKI, Nathanael SR Unattached 8:57.38

5 MANYOK, Taban SO Fitchburg St. 9:01.63

6 PARSONS, Jack FR Marist 9:08.88

7 BULLOCK, Joseph SR Unattached 9:11.65

8 WALSH, Timothy SO Merrimack 9:24.05

9 GAMELIN, Ryan JR Merrimack 9:32.20

10 KITTREDGE, Ryan FR Unattached 9:33.54

11 PAGLIARO, Ryan Unattached 9:37.01

12 FLINT, Samuel JR Fitchburg St. 9:37.36

13 LETELLIER, Neil SO Merrimack 9:42.49

14 CUBELLOTTI, Amedeo JR Merrimack 9:55.83

15 DAVIS, Cameron JR Fitchburg St. 9:58.92

16 STEWART, Hunter Unattached 10:23.80

GONZALEZ, Trey FR Merrimack NT

GAVENAS, Tam Big Blue Track Club NT

#19 Men's 5000 Meters
B BU Facility 13:01.26

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOARE, Olli On Athletics Club 13:09.96 1(1)

2 BEAMISH, Geordie OAC 13:12.53 1(2)

3 KIPTOO, Wesley JR Iowa State 13:14.74 1(3)

4 NUR, Abdihamid SO Northern Arizona 13:22.24 1(4)

5 YOUNG, Nico FR Northern Arizona 13:22.59 1(5)

6 KNEVELBAARD, Kasey Dark Sky / Under Ar 13:24.98 1(6)

7 GILMAN, Sam JR Air Force 13:25.17 1(7)

8 KEANE, Barry JR Butler 13:25.96 1(8)

9 BOSLEY, Drew FR Northern Arizona 13:26.19 1(9)
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#19 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
10 JORDAN, Andrew SR Georgetown 13:28.10 1(10)

11 EL-SANDALI, Ehab SR Iona 13:28.79 1(11)

12 KUSCHE, George JR Northern Arizona 13:28.95 1(12)

13 BAXTER, Matt HOKA NAZ Elite 13:30.48 1(13)

14 BEDARD, Simon SR Butler 13:32.48 1(14)

15 IBRAHIM, Abdirizak SO New Mexico 13:32.78 1(15)

16 GARNICA, Brandon JR BYU 13:33.65 1(16)

17 GOURLEY, Neil GBR 13:34.35 2(1)

18 JOHNSEN, Colton SR Washington St. 13:34.75 2(2)

19 ALLEN, Christian Weber State 13:36.50 1(17)

20 CLINGER, Casey FR BYU 13:36.78 1(18)

21 RYAN, Paul adidas 13:37.49 2(3)

22 DE CARO, Dario SR Boise State 13:38.47 2(4)

23 HREZI, Mohamed Unattached 13:41.43 2(5)

24 ROCHA, Marcelo JR Providence 13:42.39 2(6)

25 SCHULTZ, Colin 3 Unattached 13:46.18 2(7)

26 FLAVIN, JP SR NC State 13:47.67 2(8)

27 DAVIES, Andrew Harbour Track Hamil 13:50.64 3(1)

28 SHIELDS, Jonathan SR Boise State 13:51.82 3(2)

29 SCHAFFER, Dan SR Binghamton 13:51.91 3(3)

30 NOBLE, Christian SR Lee (Tenn.) 13:52.59 1(19)

31 BEAUDET, Matthew Saint-Laurent Select 13:52.76 3(4)

32 BOUCHRAK, El Hocine UNAHigh Point 13:53.43 3(5)

33 KUTCH, Ryan CPTC - Tracksmith 13:53.45 2(9)

34 DESOUZA, Jonathan SO Iona 13:54.53 3(6)

35 TROUTNER, Aidan FR BYU 13:55.36 2(10)

36 ROBERTSON, Kevin Saint-Laurent Select 13:55.39 3(7)

37 KORCZYNSKI, Alexander SR Northeastern 13:58.76 2(11)

38 SANTANA, Alfredo Jose Tracksmith 14:01.83 3(8)

39 RILEY, John SO UMass Lowell 14:02.02 3(9)

40 IBRAHIM, Ahmed FR Boise State 14:02.60 3(10)

41 HERRERA, Eduardo SR Colorado 14:02.81 1(20)

42 DROVER, Alex Harbour Track Hamil 14:03.14 3(11)

43 LAWLER, Nathan SO Syracuse 14:08.53 4(1)

44 OLDEN, Brandon SO Siena 14:10.71 5(1)

45 CUTTER, Ryan SR Unattached 14:10.87 4(2)

46 ELSON, Callum FR American Int'l 14:11.96 4(3)

47 LEITCH, Jack SR Boise State 14:12.24 4(4)

48 MCINTYRE, Murdoch SO Boise State 14:12.48 3(12)

49 MASON, Matt SO Boston University 14:14.21 4(5)

50 MACKAY, Matty FR Boise State 14:14.37 4(6)

51 LINDGREN, Elias JR Williams 14:15.62 3(13)

52 ESTREMERA, Ricardo Puerto Rico/Tracksm 14:19.82 3(14)

53 COOKE, Thomas Kingsway TC 14:20.39 4(7)

54 UNDERWOOD, Chandler SR Boise State 14:21.40 5(2)

55 ECKENROAD, Silas SO Lee (Tenn.) 14:21.65 4(8)
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#19 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
56 TUOHY GAYDOS, Grahm FR Williams 14:22.37 5(3)

57 PINHO, Jack Western MA Distanc 14:22.92 5(4)

58 KEARNEY, Matthew JR MIT 14:23.48 5(5)

59 TUREK, Max Harbour Track Hamil 14:23.52 3(15)

60 LEE, Campbell SO Iona 14:25.19 4(9)

61 SCHAEFER, Matthew SR Northeastern 14:28.73 5(6)

62 WHETSTONE, Jack SR Syracuse 14:29.44 4(10)

63 APPERSON, Austen SO Boise State 14:29.65 4(11)

64 CHAVAN, Kabir JR Unattached 14:31.39 5(7)

65 WECHSLER, Ethan FR Syracuse 14:31.45 4(12)

66 MATTEI, Jake JR So. Conn. St. 14:32.45 5(8)

67 HOWSE, Jared FR UNB REDS 14:34.66 6(1)

68 JUDGE, Hayden FR Lee (Tenn.) 14:35.33 5(9)

69 SHERMAN, Ben SO Boise State 14:36.97 5(10)

70 BAIRD, Graham SR Unattached 14:39.37 3(16)

71 CULLEN, Patrick SO Northeastern 14:40.93 5(11)

72 ACQUAVIVA, Sam SO MIT 14:42.46 4(13)

73 ERSKINE, Andrew Battle Road Track Cl 14:43.75 6(2)

74 GIFFIN, Brogan FR Boise State 14:44.47 5(12)

75 JAQUES, Henry Unattached 14:44.48 6(3)

76 NAMIOT, Charles FR Williams 14:46.68 6(4)

77 LITTLE, Ramsey SO Marist 14:47.79 5(13)

78 BOYLE, William FR UNB REDS 14:48.23 6(5)

79 DROMETER, Owen SO Davidson 14:51.41 4(14)

80 PALMER, Aidan FR Boise State 14:51.43 5(14)

81 ZULKOFSKE, Eric JR Rhode Island 14:53.18 5(15)

82 MIRONOV, Roman Toronto West Athleti 14:53.48 5(16)

83 SHEFFAR, Jack Bandits Elite/London 14:56.01 3(17)

84 JAINDL, Gregory Unattached 14:56.60 6(6)

85 LUCCI, Aaron Battle Road Track Cl 14:57.91 6(7)

86 LAMONT, Sam FR UNB REDS 14:58.95 6(8)

87 DAVIES, Max FR Iona 14:59.17 5(17)

88 PETRECCA, Alex CPTC - Tracksmith 15:00.19 5(18)

89 KURD, Cyrus SO Northeastern 15:01.67 5(19)

90 FLEISCHER, Ben SO Rhode Island 15:03.65 6(9)

91 CROWLEY, Daniel Unattached 15:04.15 6(10)

92 GATTUSO, Grant SO Williams 15:06.84 6(11)

93 NANCEKIEVILL, Dawson SR UNB REDS 15:07.02 6(12)

94 MCGONNIGLE, Michael SR Unattached 15:07.54 5(20)

95 CULL, Isaac SR UNB REDS 15:07.88 6(13)

96 BEAVER, Jason SO American Int'l 15:10.39 5(21)

97 WAHL, Jonathan SR Rhode Island 15:11.17 6(14)

98 MOONEY, Noah FR Northeastern 15:17.57 6(15)

99 RAGONE, Tom FR Siena 15:22.39 6(16)

100 CANNON, Jimmy SR Unattached 15:23.95 6(17)

101 MANNING, Dylan JR Northeastern 15:24.03 5(22)
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#19 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

102 RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel FR Marist 15:26.00 6(18)

103 HARTMAN, Matthew SO Marist 15:31.34 6(19)

104 MCCANN, Michael Unattached 15:35.21 6(20)

105 KIMBELL, Mason Unattached 15:45.86 6(21)

106 CHASE, Ben SO Merrimack 15:47.36 6(22)

107 FERLAND, Greg Unattached 15:48.77 7(1)

108 VINACCO, Ken SR Battle Road Track Cl 15:49.66 7(2)

109 MCGEE, Dillon Battle Road Track Cl 15:54.02 7(3)

110 SANDIFER, Drew SR Unattached 15:54.48 7(4)

111 PERKINSON, Dylan FR Marist 15:57.15 7(5)

112 MANKOR, Hamza JR Williams 15:59.71 7(6)

113 NIRANJAN, Amruth FR Unattached 16:00.32 6(23)

114 GENDRON, Christopher Unattached 16:07.27 6(24)

115 MAURILLO, Alex SO BU Running Club 16:08.00 7(7)

116 MBOGO, Jeremy FR Marist 16:13.80 7(8)

117 AHEARN, Sean JR Unattached 16:14.23 7(9)

118 NOVY, Thomas FR Suffolk 16:14.35 7(10)

119 SEEGER, Adrian FR BU Running Club 16:14.55 7(11)

120 DONAHUE, Kyle SR Unattached 16:18.27 7(12)

121 METH, Devon Unattached 16:20.86 6(25)

122 KAUFMAN, Henry SR Unattached 16:24.81 7(13)

123 KUTCH, Patrick JR Marist 16:29.90 7(14)

124 NYKLICEK, Matthew SR Merrimack 16:33.53 7(15)

125 LONG, Nicholas SR Merrimack 16:44.96 7(16)

126 MCGINN, Colin FR Gordon 16:50.42 7(17)

127 GAMACHE, Cole FR Merrimack 16:56.68 7(18)

128 MUHLENBERG, Ryan JR Unattached 17:04.02 7(19)

129 HOLZ , William B. UML Club Track and 17:36.28 7(20)

130 SARKAR, Rwick FR Williams 17:40.34 7(21)

LEMIRE, Christopher UML Club Track and DNF 7

KLECKER, Joe Unattached DNF 1

DIERH, Julius Unattached DNF 2

STEELE, Nick Unattached DNF 2

DINZEO, Aaron Unattached DNF 3

MULLEN, Patrick JR Northeastern DNF 5

DALQUIST, Austen Roots Running Proje DNF 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 HOARE, Olli On Athletics Club 13:09.96

2 BEAMISH, Geordie OAC 13:12.53

3 KIPTOO, Wesley JR Iowa State 13:14.74

4 NUR, Abdihamid SO Northern Arizona 13:22.24

5 YOUNG, Nico FR Northern Arizona 13:22.59

6 KNEVELBAARD, Kasey Dark Sky / Under Ar 13:24.98
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#19 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 GILMAN, Sam JR Air Force 13:25.17

8 KEANE, Barry JR Butler 13:25.96

9 BOSLEY, Drew FR Northern Arizona 13:26.19

10 JORDAN, Andrew SR Georgetown 13:28.10

11 EL-SANDALI, Ehab SR Iona 13:28.79

12 KUSCHE, George JR Northern Arizona 13:28.95

13 BAXTER, Matt HOKA NAZ Elite 13:30.48

14 BEDARD, Simon SR Butler 13:32.48

15 IBRAHIM, Abdirizak SO New Mexico 13:32.78

16 GARNICA, Brandon JR BYU 13:33.65

17 ALLEN, Christian Weber State 13:36.50

18 CLINGER, Casey FR BYU 13:36.78

19 NOBLE, Christian SR Lee (Tenn.) 13:52.59

20 HERRERA, Eduardo SR Colorado 14:02.81

KLECKER, Joe Unattached DNF

Section 2 of 7

1 GOURLEY, Neil GBR 13:34.35

2 JOHNSEN, Colton SR Washington St. 13:34.75

3 RYAN, Paul adidas 13:37.49

4 DE CARO, Dario SR Boise State 13:38.47

5 HREZI, Mohamed Unattached 13:41.43

6 ROCHA, Marcelo JR Providence 13:42.39

7 SCHULTZ, Colin 3 Unattached 13:46.18

8 FLAVIN, JP SR NC State 13:47.67

9 KUTCH, Ryan CPTC - Tracksmith 13:53.45

10 TROUTNER, Aidan FR BYU 13:55.36

11 KORCZYNSKI, Alexander SR Northeastern 13:58.76

DIERH, Julius Unattached DNF

STEELE, Nick Unattached DNF

Section 3 of 7

1 DAVIES, Andrew Harbour Track Hamil 13:50.64

2 SHIELDS, Jonathan SR Boise State 13:51.82

3 SCHAFFER, Dan SR Binghamton 13:51.91

4 BEAUDET, Matthew Saint-Laurent Select 13:52.76

5 BOUCHRAK, El Hocine UNAHigh Point 13:53.43

6 DESOUZA, Jonathan SO Iona 13:54.53

7 ROBERTSON, Kevin Saint-Laurent Select 13:55.39

8 SANTANA, Alfredo Jose Tracksmith 14:01.83

9 RILEY, John SO UMass Lowell 14:02.02

10 IBRAHIM, Ahmed FR Boise State 14:02.60

11 DROVER, Alex Harbour Track Hamil 14:03.14

12 MCINTYRE, Murdoch SO Boise State 14:12.48

13 LINDGREN, Elias JR Williams 14:15.62

14 ESTREMERA, Ricardo Puerto Rico/Tracksm 14:19.82

15 TUREK, Max Harbour Track Hamil 14:23.52

16 BAIRD, Graham SR Unattached 14:39.37
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#19 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
17 SHEFFAR, Jack Bandits Elite/London 14:56.01

DINZEO, Aaron Unattached DNF

Section 4 of 7

1 LAWLER, Nathan SO Syracuse 14:08.53

2 CUTTER, Ryan SR Unattached 14:10.87

3 ELSON, Callum FR American Int'l 14:11.96

4 LEITCH, Jack SR Boise State 14:12.24

5 MASON, Matt SO Boston University 14:14.21

6 MACKAY, Matty FR Boise State 14:14.37

7 COOKE, Thomas Kingsway TC 14:20.39

8 ECKENROAD, Silas SO Lee (Tenn.) 14:21.65

9 LEE, Campbell SO Iona 14:25.19

10 WHETSTONE, Jack SR Syracuse 14:29.44

11 APPERSON, Austen SO Boise State 14:29.65

12 WECHSLER, Ethan FR Syracuse 14:31.45

13 ACQUAVIVA, Sam SO MIT 14:42.46

14 DROMETER, Owen SO Davidson 14:51.41

DALQUIST, Austen Roots Running Proje DNF

Section 5 of 7

1 OLDEN, Brandon SO Siena 14:10.71

2 UNDERWOOD, Chandler SR Boise State 14:21.40

3 TUOHY GAYDOS, Grahm FR Williams 14:22.37

4 PINHO, Jack Western MA Distanc 14:22.92

5 KEARNEY, Matthew JR MIT 14:23.48

6 SCHAEFER, Matthew SR Northeastern 14:28.73

7 CHAVAN, Kabir JR Unattached 14:31.39

8 MATTEI, Jake JR So. Conn. St. 14:32.45

9 JUDGE, Hayden FR Lee (Tenn.) 14:35.33

10 SHERMAN, Ben SO Boise State 14:36.97

11 CULLEN, Patrick SO Northeastern 14:40.93

12 GIFFIN, Brogan FR Boise State 14:44.47

13 LITTLE, Ramsey SO Marist 14:47.79

14 PALMER, Aidan FR Boise State 14:51.43

15 ZULKOFSKE, Eric JR Rhode Island 14:53.18

16 MIRONOV, Roman Toronto West Athleti 14:53.48

17 DAVIES, Max FR Iona 14:59.17

18 PETRECCA, Alex CPTC - Tracksmith 15:00.19

19 KURD, Cyrus SO Northeastern 15:01.67

20 MCGONNIGLE, Michael SR Unattached 15:07.54

21 BEAVER, Jason SO American Int'l 15:10.39

22 MANNING, Dylan JR Northeastern 15:24.03

MULLEN, Patrick JR Northeastern DNF

Section 6 of 7

1 HOWSE, Jared FR UNB REDS 14:34.66

2 ERSKINE, Andrew Battle Road Track Cl 14:43.75

3 JAQUES, Henry Unattached 14:44.48
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#19 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 NAMIOT, Charles FR Williams 14:46.68

5 BOYLE, William FR UNB REDS 14:48.23

6 JAINDL, Gregory Unattached 14:56.60

7 LUCCI, Aaron Battle Road Track Cl 14:57.91

8 LAMONT, Sam FR UNB REDS 14:58.95

9 FLEISCHER, Ben SO Rhode Island 15:03.65

10 CROWLEY, Daniel Unattached 15:04.15

11 GATTUSO, Grant SO Williams 15:06.84

12 NANCEKIEVILL, Dawson SR UNB REDS 15:07.02

13 CULL, Isaac SR UNB REDS 15:07.88

14 WAHL, Jonathan SR Rhode Island 15:11.17

15 MOONEY, Noah FR Northeastern 15:17.57

16 RAGONE, Tom FR Siena 15:22.39

17 CANNON, Jimmy SR Unattached 15:23.95

18 RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel FR Marist 15:26.00

19 HARTMAN, Matthew SO Marist 15:31.34

20 MCCANN, Michael Unattached 15:35.21

21 KIMBELL, Mason Unattached 15:45.86

22 CHASE, Ben SO Merrimack 15:47.36

23 NIRANJAN, Amruth FR Unattached 16:00.32

24 GENDRON, Christopher Unattached 16:07.27

25 METH, Devon Unattached 16:20.86

Section 7 of 7

1 FERLAND, Greg Unattached 15:48.77

2 VINACCO, Ken SR Battle Road Track Cl 15:49.66

3 MCGEE, Dillon Battle Road Track Cl 15:54.02

4 SANDIFER, Drew SR Unattached 15:54.48

5 PERKINSON, Dylan FR Marist 15:57.15

6 MANKOR, Hamza JR Williams 15:59.71

7 MAURILLO, Alex SO BU Running Club 16:08.00

8 MBOGO, Jeremy FR Marist 16:13.80

9 AHEARN, Sean JR Unattached 16:14.23

10 NOVY, Thomas FR Suffolk 16:14.35

11 SEEGER, Adrian FR BU Running Club 16:14.55

12 DONAHUE, Kyle SR Unattached 16:18.27

13 KAUFMAN, Henry SR Unattached 16:24.81

14 KUTCH, Patrick JR Marist 16:29.90

15 NYKLICEK, Matthew SR Merrimack 16:33.53

16 LONG, Nicholas SR Merrimack 16:44.96

17 MCGINN, Colin FR Gordon 16:50.42

18 GAMACHE, Cole FR Merrimack 16:56.68

19 MUHLENBERG, Ryan JR Unattached 17:04.02

20 HOLZ , William B. UML Club Track and 17:36.28

21 SARKAR, Rwick FR Williams 17:40.34

LEMIRE, Christopher UML Club Track and DNF
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#21 Men's 60m Hurdles
B BU Facility 7.76

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 7.98

2 IBRAHIM, Yakabu Ghana 8.07

3 THOMPSON, Savion SO Northeastern 8.13

3 LOPES RIBEIRO, Yvan FR American Int'l 8.13

5 NWOSU, Uchenna SO Boston University 8.15

6 GABLE, Aaron SR Merrimack 8.40

7 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 8.41

8 ANDERSON, Jackson SO Williams 8.48

8 EXANTUS, Ramsley JR So. Conn. St. 8.48

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 8.07Q 4(1)

2 LOPES RIBEIRO, Yvan FR American Int'l 8.10Q 3(1)

3 NWOSU, Uchenna SO Boston University 8.13Q 1(1)

4 THOMPSON, Savion SO Northeastern 8.27q 4(2)

5 IBRAHIM, Yakabu Ghana 8.43Q 2(1)

6 GABLE, Aaron SR Merrimack 8.45q 2(2)

7 EXANTUS, Ramsley JR So. Conn. St. 8.52q 1(2)

8 ANDERSON, Jackson SO Williams 8.53q 3(2)

9 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 8.55q 3(3)

10 DALE, Hunter FR So. Conn. St. 8.60 4(3)

11 ELIE, John SO Merrimack 8.63 2(3)

12 SCHMIDT BILOWITH, Kai FR Rhode Island 8.66 2(4)

13 TONA, Ryan FR Rhode Island 8.70 1(3)

14 NEVULIS , Carter FR Suffolk 8.91 4(4)

15 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston University 8.98 1(4)

16 HONICKER, Scott SO Rhode Island 9.05 2(5)

17 DIGMAN, Adam SO Fitchburg St. 9.08 3(4)

17 TELICKI, Ben JR Williams 9.08 3(4)

19 ROSENBERGER, Ryan FR Boston University 9.09 4(5)

20 BROWN, Noah FR Marist 9.19 1(5)

21 WISNASKAS, Paul FR Northeastern 9.30 1(6)

21 FERRARELLI, John FR Unattached 9.30 4(6)

23 SHEEHAN, Luke SO Merrimack 9.33 1(7)

23 SUAREZ, Alex SO Unattached 9.33 4(7)

25 MORARA, Elvis JR Boston University 9.37 2(6)

26 LACY, Derek Unattached 9.39 2(7)

27 KOUASSI BROU, N'sikan FR Unattached 9.45 2(8)

28 SACRAMONE, Ben SO Fitchburg St. 9.52 4(8)

29 GUBBALA, Sudeep UML Club Track and 10.53 3(6)

30 HANNABURY , Cameron UML Club Track and 11.37 3(7)

HEAT RESULTS
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#21 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 NWOSU, Uchenna SO Boston University 8.13Q

2 EXANTUS, Ramsley JR So. Conn. St. 8.52q

3 TONA, Ryan FR Rhode Island 8.70

4 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston University 8.98

5 BROWN, Noah FR Marist 9.19

6 WISNASKAS, Paul FR Northeastern 9.30

7 SHEEHAN, Luke SO Merrimack 9.33

Heat 2 of 4

1 IBRAHIM, Yakabu Ghana 8.43Q

2 GABLE, Aaron SR Merrimack 8.45q

3 ELIE, John SO Merrimack 8.63

4 SCHMIDT BILOWITH, Kai FR Rhode Island 8.66

5 HONICKER, Scott SO Rhode Island 9.05

6 MORARA, Elvis JR Boston University 9.37

7 LACY, Derek Unattached 9.39

8 KOUASSI BROU, N'sikan FR Unattached 9.45

Heat 3 of 4

1 LOPES RIBEIRO, Yvan FR American Int'l 8.10Q

2 ANDERSON, Jackson SO Williams 8.53q

3 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 8.55q

4 DIGMAN, Adam SO Fitchburg St. 9.08

4 TELICKI, Ben JR Williams 9.08

6 GUBBALA, Sudeep UML Club Track and 10.53

7 HANNABURY , Cameron UML Club Track and 11.37

Heat 4 of 4

1 EXILHOMME, Ethan FR Northeastern 8.07Q

2 THOMPSON, Savion SO Northeastern 8.27q

3 DALE, Hunter FR So. Conn. St. 8.60

4 NEVULIS , Carter FR Suffolk 8.91

5 ROSENBERGER, Ryan FR Boston University 9.09

6 FERRARELLI, John FR Unattached 9.30

7 SUAREZ, Alex SO Unattached 9.33

8 SACRAMONE, Ben SO Fitchburg St. 9.52

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
B BU Facility 3:04.24

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Boston College (A) 3:19.46 1(1)

1) GALLAGHER, Denis FR 2) SIGALOVE, Jackson FR

3) KELLY, Eddie FR 4) MANSON, Marcus  JR

2 Merrimack (A) 3:19.62 2(1)

1) SMITH, Jaeden SO 2) COUTURE, Cory SO

3) RAHAMAN, Colin JR 4) LOUIS, Jason JR
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#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
3 Rhode Island (A) 3:20.51 1(2)

1) ROSS, Jordan JR 2) YOUNG, Jarrett FR

3) PLAIA, Lucas FR 4) KIVIAT, CJ FR

4 Marist (A) 3:21.77 2(2)

1) EBERWEIN, Easton FR 2) BAHNSEN, Ryan SO

3) KALIKASINGH, Roshan FR 4) DINSMORE, Thomas FR

5 Boston University (A) 3:24.22 1(3)

1) GORRIARAN, Max SR 2) NWOSU, Uchenna SO

3) MCLEOD, Cameron JR 4) HANRATTY, Luke JR

6 Williams (A) 3:25.01 1(4)

1) COHEN, Jacob FR 2) O'FLAHERTY, Cole JR

3) DAVIS, Jack FR 4) LENTZ, Nate FR

7 Merrimack (B) 3:25.86 2(3)

1) SULLIVAN, Ryan SR 2) HICKEY, Blake FR

3) MCKOY, Davonte SO 4) DESROSIERS, Ralph JR

8 Marist (B) 3:34.88 2(4)

1) BEGLANE, Patrick JR 2) PERRY, Tyler FR

3) PECH, Aidan SO 4) PAXIS, Christopher FR

9 UML Club Track and Field  (A) 3:40.26 3(1)

1) ALPHONSO, Nick 2) IPPOLITO , Gavin

3) CAMPBELL , Lance 4) MALLIA , Cameron

9 Wentworth (A) 3:40.26 3(1)

1) ARMY, Christian JR 2) ABBOTONI, Ryan FR

3) STEHLIK, Scott FR 4) CHAUSSE, Jack SO

11 Suffolk (A) 3:40.76 3(3)

1) SMITH, Josh FR 2) MALONEY, Kely FR

3) SOLARI, Robert SO 4) BOLDUC, Cole FR

12 UML Club Track and Field  (B) 4:21.09 3(4)

1) LEMIRE, Christopher 2) CARROLL , Ross

3) SUPERNOR , Kyle 4) BISCEGLIA, Alex

Williams (B) DNF 2

1) ANDERSON, Jackson SO 2) TELICKI, Ben JR

3) ROUPAS, Adam SO 4) HASHEMI, Brandon SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Boston College (A) 3:19.46

1) GALLAGHER, Denis FR 2) SIGALOVE, Jackson FR

3) KELLY, Eddie FR 4) MANSON, Marcus  JR

2 Rhode Island (A) 3:20.51
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#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) ROSS, Jordan JR 2) YOUNG, Jarrett FR

3) PLAIA, Lucas FR 4) KIVIAT, CJ FR

4 Williams (A) 3:25.01

1) COHEN, Jacob FR 2) O'FLAHERTY, Cole JR

3) DAVIS, Jack FR 4) LENTZ, Nate FR

Section 2 of 3

1 Merrimack (A) 3:19.62

1) SMITH, Jaeden SO 2) COUTURE, Cory SO

3) RAHAMAN, Colin JR 4) LOUIS, Jason JR

2 Marist (A) 3:21.77

1) EBERWEIN, Easton FR 2) BAHNSEN, Ryan SO

3) KALIKASINGH, Roshan FR 4) DINSMORE, Thomas FR

3 Merrimack (B) 3:25.86

1) SULLIVAN, Ryan SR 2) HICKEY, Blake FR

3) MCKOY, Davonte SO 4) DESROSIERS, Ralph JR

4 Marist (B) 3:34.88

1) BEGLANE, Patrick JR 2) PERRY, Tyler FR

3) PECH, Aidan SO 4) PAXIS, Christopher FR

Williams (B) DNF

1) ANDERSON, Jackson SO 2) TELICKI, Ben JR

3) ROUPAS, Adam SO 4) HASHEMI, Brandon SO

Section 3 of 3

1 UML Club Track and Field  (A) 3:40.26

1) ALPHONSO, Nick 2) IPPOLITO , Gavin

3) CAMPBELL , Lance 4) MALLIA , Cameron

1 Wentworth (A) 3:40.26

1) ARMY, Christian JR 2) ABBOTONI, Ryan FR

3) STEHLIK, Scott FR 4) CHAUSSE, Jack SO

3 Suffolk (A) 3:40.76

1) SMITH, Josh FR 2) MALONEY, Kely FR

3) SOLARI, Robert SO 4) BOLDUC, Cole FR

4 UML Club Track and Field  (B) 4:21.09

1) LEMIRE, Christopher 2) CARROLL , Ross

3) SUPERNOR , Kyle 4) BISCEGLIA, Alex

#25 Men's High Jump
B BU Facility 2.23m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 CISSE, Kasim JR Boston University 2.05m 6' 83 /4

2 REICHENBACH, Jack JR Rhode Island 2.05m 6' 83 /4

3 RAY, Jonathan JR Unattached 1.90m 6' 23 /4

4 SANTOS, John FR Rhode Island 1.90m 6' 23 /4

5 FRANCO, Steven FR Boston University 1.85m 6' 03 /4
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#25 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 LACY, Derek Unattached 1.85m 6' 03 /4

7 MURPHY, Colin SO Merrimack 1.80m 5' 103 /4

8 GABLE, Aaron SR Merrimack 1.75m 5' 83 /4

8 BINGEL , Patrick UML Club Track and 1.75m 5' 83 /4

10 ANDERSON, Jackson SO Williams 1.75m 5' 83 /4

11 MIGHTY, Carson FR Merrimack 1.65m 5' 5"

MICHEL , Cameron UML Club Track and NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
B BU Facility 5.65m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 RILEY, Sam SO Williams 4.65m 15' 3"

2 BRUBAKER, Mason FR Rhode Island 4.65m 15' 3"

3 VECELLIO, Jack SR Unattached 4.65m 15' 3"

4 CASEY, Aidan FR Williams 4.35m 14' 31 /4

4 LANDAU, Liam JR Northeastern 4.35m 14' 31 /4

6 GARDNER, Drew SR Merrimack 4.20m 13' 91 /4

6 BROWN, Noah FR Marist 4.20m 13' 91 /4

8 MADRO, Adam SO Boston University 4.20m 13' 91 /4

8 POWERS, Isaiah SR Unattached 4.20m 13' 91 /4

10 LUSSIER, Maxim FR Merrimack 4.20m 13' 91 /4

11 NGUYEN, Christopher SO Patriot Pole Vault Cl 3.90m 12' 91 /2

12 BOTHWELL, Max FR Merrimack 3.90m 12' 91 /2

13 QUALTER, Thomas JR Northeastern 3.75m 12' 31 /2

14 OSSELMANN-CHAI, Christoph SO Unattached 3.60m 11' 93 /4

15 CARROLL, Tucker SO Merrimack 3.45m 11' 33 /4

#29 Men's Long Jump
B BU Facility 7.98m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Garrett JR Rhode Island 7.10m 23' 31 /2 2(1)

2 DARROW, Kyle Unattached 7.06m 23' 2" 2(2)

3 CABANISS, Sean SR Unattached 7.00m 22' 113 /4 2(3)

4 GALLAGHER, Stephen SO Merrimack 6.94m 22' 91 /4 2(4)

5 THOMPSON, Savion SO Northeastern 6.88m 22' 7" 2(5)

6 BUSSETTI, Lukas FR Marist 6.87m 22' 61 /2 2(6)

7 REICHENBACH, Jack JR Rhode Island 6.87m 22' 61 /2 2(9)

8 TATE, Davon FR Rhode Island 6.82m 22' 41 /2 2(8)

9 MURRAY, William FR Williams 6.52m 21' 43 /4 2(9)

10 CHEN, Antony FR Williams 6.44m 21' 11 /2 2(10)

11 ROSENBERGER, Ryan FR Boston University 6.43m 21' 11 /4 2(11)

12 NEVULIS , Carter FR Suffolk 6.31m 20' 81 /2 1(1)

13 BUEHLING, Richard SO Boston University 6.28m 20' 71 /4 1(2)

14 CONNOLLY , Adam UML Club Track and 6.16m 20' 21 /2 1(3)

15 APPIAH , James UML Club Track and 6.15m 20' 21 /4 1(4)

16 ROSENBERG, Jacob JR Williams 6.14m 20' 13 /4 2(12)
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#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
17 ROSZAK, Samuel FR Boston University 6.14m 20' 13 /4 1(5)

18 SUAREZ, Alex SO Unattached 6.13m 20' 11 /2 1(6)

19 TELICKI, Ben JR Williams 6.12m 20' 1" 2(13)

20 MCQUIDE, Max FR Boston College 6.12m 20' 1" 2(16)

21 JASSEH, Omar JR Merrimack 6.04m 19' 93 /4 2(15)

22 FERRARELLI, John FR Unattached 6.02m 19' 9" 1(7)

23 WEBSTER, Isaiah FR Rhode Island 5.91m 19' 43 /4 2(16)

24 AVILA , Isaac UML Club Track and 5.88m 19' 31 /2 1(8)

25 MIRBEL , Onias UML Club Track and 5.74m 18' 10" 1(9)

26 LACY, Derek Unattached 5.66m 18' 7" 1(10)

27 BAXTER, Boston FR Suffolk 5.51m 18' 1" 1(11)

28 SOLARI, Robert SO Suffolk 5.31m 17' 51 /4 1(12)

29 HANNABURY , Cameron UML Club Track and 5.03m 16' 6" 1(13)

30 ALICEA, Romani GBTC 4.43m 14' 61 /2 1(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 NEVULIS , Carter FR Suffolk 6.31m 20' 81 /2

2 BUEHLING, Richard SO Boston University 6.28m 20' 71 /4

3 CONNOLLY , Adam UML Club Track and 6.16m 20' 21 /2

4 APPIAH , James UML Club Track and 6.15m 20' 21 /4

5 ROSZAK, Samuel FR Boston University 6.14m 20' 13 /4

6 SUAREZ, Alex SO Unattached 6.13m 20' 11 /2

7 FERRARELLI, John FR Unattached 6.02m 19' 9"

8 AVILA , Isaac UML Club Track and 5.88m 19' 31 /2

9 MIRBEL , Onias UML Club Track and 5.74m 18' 10"

10 LACY, Derek Unattached 5.66m 18' 7"

11 BAXTER, Boston FR Suffolk 5.51m 18' 1"

12 SOLARI, Robert SO Suffolk 5.31m 17' 51 /4

13 HANNABURY , Cameron UML Club Track and 5.03m 16' 6"

14 ALICEA, Romani GBTC 4.43m 14' 61 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROBINSON, Garrett JR Rhode Island 7.10m 23' 31 /2

2 DARROW, Kyle Unattached 7.06m 23' 2"

3 CABANISS, Sean SR Unattached 7.00m 22' 113 /4

4 GALLAGHER, Stephen SO Merrimack 6.94m 22' 91 /4

5 THOMPSON, Savion SO Northeastern 6.88m 22' 7"

6 BUSSETTI, Lukas FR Marist 6.87m 22' 61 /2

8 TATE, Davon FR Rhode Island 6.82m 22' 41 /2

9 REICHENBACH, Jack JR Rhode Island 6.87m 22' 61 /2

9 MURRAY, William FR Williams 6.52m 21' 43 /4

10 CHEN, Antony FR Williams 6.44m 21' 11 /2

11 ROSENBERGER, Ryan FR Boston University 6.43m 21' 11 /4

12 ROSENBERG, Jacob JR Williams 6.14m 20' 13 /4

13 TELICKI, Ben JR Williams 6.12m 20' 1"
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#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
15 JASSEH, Omar JR Merrimack 6.04m 19' 93 /4

16 MCQUIDE, Max FR Boston College 6.12m 20' 1"

16 WEBSTER, Isaiah FR Rhode Island 5.91m 19' 43 /4

#31 Men's Triple Jump
B BU Facility 16.38m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 ROBINSON, Garrett JR Rhode Island 14.65m 48' 03 /4

2 CABANISS, Sean SR Unattached 14.43m 47' 41 /4

3 FRANCOIS, LeDondy SR Unattached 13.69m 44' 11"

4 ZHOU, John JR Williams 13.17m 43' 21 /2

5 ROSZAK, Samuel FR Boston University 12.67m 41' 7"

6 OZIT, Imler SR Unattached 12.28m 40' 31 /2

7 APPIAH , James UML Club Track and 11.93m 39' 13 /4

8 MIRBEL , Onias UML Club Track and 11.91m 39' 1"

9 HANNABURY , Cameron UML Club Track and 10.91m 35' 91 /2

JOYNER, Orion UNAUNAT-Rhode Island NM

#33 Men's Shot Put
B BU Facility 19.42m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 HICKMAN, Gabe FR Boston University 17.09m 56' 1" 2(1)

2 JACOBS, Derek SR Rhode Island 16.81m 55' 2" 2(2)

3 TUCKER, Cole FR Boston University 16.52m 54' 21 /2 2(3)

4 MORSE, Nick SO Rhode Island 14.47m 47' 53 /4 2(4)

5 BERNADEAU, Beau JR Unattached 14.11m 46' 31 /2 2(5)

6 QUAYE, Nathan JR Merrimack 14.03m 46' 01 /2 2(6)

7 LU, Fred SR Boston University 13.99m 45' 103 /4 2(7)

8 VOVOR, Dave SR Boston University 13.78m 45' 21 /2 2(8)

9 REDMOND, Patrick SR Merrimack 13.44m 44' 11 /4 2(9)

10 CHEVALIER, Claudel SO Merrimack 12.38m 40' 71 /2 2(10)

11 ZEOLI, Nick SO Fitchburg St. 12.33m 40' 51 /2 2(11)

12 FRENCH, Steven SO Gordon 11.86m 38' 11" 1(1)

13 SILVA, Liam FR Merrimack 11.80m 38' 83 /4 1(2)

14 MCCARTHY, Edward FR Suffolk 11.58m 38' 0" 1(3)

15 WISE , Owen UML Club Track and 11.33m 37' 21 /4 1(4)

16 WOOLCOCK, Nathan Unattached 10.99m 36' 03 /4 1(5)

17 POWER, Michael SO Suffolk 9.77m 32' 03 /4 1(6)

18 ROSE, Connor JR Merrimack 9.18m 30' 11 /2 1(7)

SMITH, Mathew FR Suffolk NM 1

THOMAS, Tyler JR Stonehill NM 1

GOZZO, Michael FR Stonehill NM 1

TAVARONE, Christopher FR Rhode Island NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
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#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 FRENCH, Steven SO Gordon 11.86m 38' 11"

2 SILVA, Liam FR Merrimack 11.80m 38' 83 /4

3 MCCARTHY, Edward FR Suffolk 11.58m 38' 0"

4 WISE , Owen UML Club Track and 11.33m 37' 21 /4

5 WOOLCOCK, Nathan Unattached 10.99m 36' 03 /4

6 POWER, Michael SO Suffolk 9.77m 32' 03 /4

7 ROSE, Connor JR Merrimack 9.18m 30' 11 /2

SMITH, Mathew FR Suffolk NM

THOMAS, Tyler JR Stonehill NM

GOZZO, Michael FR Stonehill NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 HICKMAN, Gabe FR Boston University 17.09m 56' 1"

2 JACOBS, Derek SR Rhode Island 16.81m 55' 2"

3 TUCKER, Cole FR Boston University 16.52m 54' 21 /2

4 MORSE, Nick SO Rhode Island 14.47m 47' 53 /4

5 BERNADEAU, Beau JR Unattached 14.11m 46' 31 /2

6 QUAYE, Nathan JR Merrimack 14.03m 46' 01 /2

7 LU, Fred SR Boston University 13.99m 45' 103 /4

8 VOVOR, Dave SR Boston University 13.78m 45' 21 /2

9 REDMOND, Patrick SR Merrimack 13.44m 44' 11 /4

10 CHEVALIER, Claudel SO Merrimack 12.38m 40' 71 /2

11 ZEOLI, Nick SO Fitchburg St. 12.33m 40' 51 /2

TAVARONE, Christopher FR Rhode Island NM

#35 Men's Weight Throw
B BU Facility 22.52m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BUCHANAN, Johnathan JR Rhode Island 17.91m 58' 91 /4 2(1)

2 JACOBS, Derek SR Rhode Island 16.69m 54' 91 /4 2(2)

3 AKINJISOLA, Jide JR Rhode Island 16.66m 54' 8" 2(3)

4 BOND, Sam FR Rhode Island 15.89m 52' 13 /4 2(4)

5 VOVOR, Dave SR Boston University 14.99m 49' 21 /4 2(5)

6 QUAYE, Nathan JR Merrimack 14.95m 49' 03 /4 2(6)

7 ROBINSON, Tremain FR Northeastern 14.93m 48' 113 /4 2(7)

8 BAEZ, Alexander FR Rhode Island 14.81m 48' 71 /4 2(8)

9 BALESTRA, Michael SO Suffolk 14.44m 47' 41 /2 2(9)

10 CHEVALIER, Claudel SO Merrimack 14.43m 47' 41 /4 1(1)

11 FINEBERG, Scott JR Williams 14.00m 45' 111 /4 2(10)

12 LU, Fred SR Boston University 13.75m 45' 11 /2 2(11)

13 HICKMAN, Gabe FR Boston University 13.65m 44' 91 /2 1(2)

14 TUCKER, Cole FR Boston University 13.34m 43' 91 /4 1(3)

15 SMITH, Mathew FR Suffolk 11.38m 37' 4" 1(4)

16 SILVA, Liam FR Merrimack 11.10m 36' 5" 1(5)

17 POWER, Michael SO Suffolk 9.34m 30' 73 /4 1(6)

IRIZARRY, Frank FR Suffolk NM 1

PISCIOTTA, Nicholas FR Northeastern NM 2
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#35 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CHEVALIER, Claudel SO Merrimack 14.43m 47' 41 /4

2 HICKMAN, Gabe FR Boston University 13.65m 44' 91 /2

3 TUCKER, Cole FR Boston University 13.34m 43' 91 /4

4 SMITH, Mathew FR Suffolk 11.38m 37' 4"

5 SILVA, Liam FR Merrimack 11.10m 36' 5"

6 POWER, Michael SO Suffolk 9.34m 30' 73 /4

IRIZARRY, Frank FR Suffolk NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 BUCHANAN, Johnathan JR Rhode Island 17.91m 58' 91 /4

2 JACOBS, Derek SR Rhode Island 16.69m 54' 91 /4

3 AKINJISOLA, Jide JR Rhode Island 16.66m 54' 8"

4 BOND, Sam FR Rhode Island 15.89m 52' 13 /4

5 VOVOR, Dave SR Boston University 14.99m 49' 21 /4

6 QUAYE, Nathan JR Merrimack 14.95m 49' 03 /4

7 ROBINSON, Tremain FR Northeastern 14.93m 48' 113 /4

8 BAEZ, Alexander FR Rhode Island 14.81m 48' 71 /4

9 BALESTRA, Michael SO Suffolk 14.44m 47' 41 /2

10 FINEBERG, Scott JR Williams 14.00m 45' 111 /4

11 LU, Fred SR Boston University 13.75m 45' 11 /2

PISCIOTTA, Nicholas FR Northeastern NM
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